                                    Spectre Sensors
Model D150 Differential Pressure Transducer
� Accuracies of 0.5%, 0.2% & 0.1%
� Maximum RFI/EMI protection on every transducer
� Outputs - 4-20mA, 0-5V & 0-10V – custom outputs
available
� Pressure ranges  0-5 to 0-1,000 PSID
� Suitable for high shock and vibration applications

                                    Spectre Sensors
Model D150 Differential Pressure Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: D150-A-(0-50)-D-3-5-EC1
A (0-50) D 3 5 EC1
Pressure Port Range Pressure
Output
Temperature
Output
Accuracy Connector
A=1/4”MNPT
B=SAE4 Male
C=Other
Specify
Pressure
Range.
0-5 PSID to
0-1,000 PSID
D=4-20mA
E=0-5Vdc
F=0-10Vdc
X=Other
0=None
3=TC (J or K)
4=RTD (100 Ohm
    Three wire
5=Other
5=0.5% BFSL*
2=0.2%
1=0.1%
EC1=36” pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650
         with mate (large)
EC4=Bendix 6-pin
EC3=Mini DIN 43650
EC9=1/2” NPT conduit
         with wiring leads
ECT=M12 Turck
ECX=Other
*BFSL – Best Full Scale Line
Dimensions
(For reference only.  Actual dimensions may vary – Shown with optional external zero & span adjustments)
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
25856 Lake Road
Bay Village, OH  44140